Triple 5 Racing Proofing for May 2025 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Triple 5 Racing. Triple 5 Racing website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:45 Carlisle |Sergeant 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 97.7
Mayer
Single 30th 13:55 Gallant Lion 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 102.7
Chepstow
Single 30th 19:35 Stratford |Jeffery's Cross 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 85.2
Single 29th 16:20 Ripon  |Variety Island 5.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 90.2
Single 29th 15:20 Ripon Barmyblade 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 95.2
Single 29th 19:35 Sandown|Ombudsman 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 100.2
Single 28th 14:10 Beverley |Gillali Lass 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 105.2
Single 28th 16:30 Hamilton |King's Scholar 4.75 5.00 Win 1 18.75 110.2
Single 28th 15:00 Hamilton [Swift Salian 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 91.45
Single 27th 18:12 Red Savitar 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 76.45
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 27th 17:25 Redcar |Masterclass 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 81.45
Single 27th 16:10 Brighton |Secret Strength 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 86.45
Single 26th 16:35 Redcar |Approval 7.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 72.7
Single 26th 16:15 Leicester[Huscal 6.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 77.7
Single 26th 15:20 Windsor |Circe 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 82.7
Single 25th 14:48 Kelso Spartan 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 67.7
\Warrior
Single 25th 16:15 Curragh |Murkala 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 47.7
Single 25th 15:40 Curragh [Swelter 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 52.7
Single 24th 13:50 Haydock [Teroomm 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 57.7
Single 24th 13:15 Haydock |Dashing 9.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 40.2
Darcey
Single 24th 16:55 Carrados 5.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 45.2
Goodwood
Single 23rd 18:20 Curragh |Fingerpaint 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 50.2
Single 23rd 20:17 Kodi's Queen 3.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 271.7
Pontefract
Single 23rd 17:17 Haydock |Antelope 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 27.7
Single 22nd 16:40 Ffos Las |Junior Des 10.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 13.95
Mottes
Single 22nd 21:00 Ornately 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 18.95
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 22nd 19:30 Invincible 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 23.95
Wolverhampto |Storm
n
Single 21st 15:30 Ayr Abduction 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 28.95
Single 21st 16:42 Ayr Inanna 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.95
Single 21st 18:40 Kempton |City Of York 6.50 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 38.95
Single 20th 16:20 Christian Bruce 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 43.95
Southwell
Single 20th 17:05 Herculeus 15.00 5.00 Win 1 70.00 48.95
Nottingham
Single 20th 15:32 Displaying 23.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.05
Nottingham
Single 19th 15:00 Carlisle |Opal Storm 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -16.05
Single 19th 14:45 Redcar |Azuinthejungle 3.25 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -29.8
Single 19th 13:45 Redcar |Greek Gold 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -24.8
Single 18th 18:15 Mutaawid 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -19.8
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:45 Mudamer 15.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -33.55
Newmarket
Single 18th 16:15 Reigning Profit 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -28.55
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Newmarket
Single 17th 15:10 Newbury |Revoir 11.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -23.55
Single 17th 14:35 Newbury |Dancing 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -18.55
Gemini
Single 17th 14:00 Newbury |Wave Rider 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -13.55
Single 16th 17:45 Aintree  |Malaita 8.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -8.55
Single 16th 15:13 York Consecrated 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -3.55
Single 16th 15:00 Newbury |Words Of Truth 6.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 1.45
Single 15th 19:00 Kempton |Renewal 7.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 6.45
Single 15th 13:55 Salisbury|Thunderous 4.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 11.45
Love
Single 15th 14:10 York American Affair 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 16.45
Single 14th 19:20 William Butler 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 -3.55
Tipperary
Single 14th 18:20 Eastern Wind 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 -3.55
Tipperary
Single 14th 17:10 Portetta 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -48.55
Tipperary
Single 13th 17:05 Manala 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 -43.55
\Worcester
Single 13th 14:00 Abingworth 4.33 5.00 Loss U -5.00 -57.3
\Worcester
Single 13th 16:20 Mojomaker 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -52.3
Chepstow
Single 12th 16:05 Hijo De La 21.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -47.3
Southwell Luna
Single 12th 16:17 Catterick |Penelope's 5.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -42.3
Sister
Single 12th 14:47 Catterick |Zephlyn 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 -37.3
Single 11th 14:25 \Westtara 9.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -62.3
Plumpton
Single 11th 16:00 Sword Of 12.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -57.3
Newcastle \Wessex
Single 11th 15:25 Ninth Life 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -52.3
Newcastle
Single 10th 14:05 Ascot Rainbows 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -47.3
Edge
Single 10th 18:20 Hexham |Broughshane 6.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -63.95
Single 10th 16:40 Hexham |Azof Des 7.00 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 -58.95
Mottes
Single 9th 17:15 Glory Fighter 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 -53.95
Nottingham
Single 9th 15:05 Chester |Leinster 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -76.45
Single 9th 13:30 Chester |Tarkhan 34.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 -71.45
Single 8th 19:55 Lady Chartwell 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -66.45
Chelmsford
City
Single 8th 15:40 Chester |Sex On Fire 8.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -61.45
Single 8th 19:45 Katie's Melody 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -56.45
Tipperary
Single 7th 19:30 Kempton |Extrication 12.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -51.45
Single 7th 18:30 Kempton |Bee My Honey 4.33 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -46.45
Single 7th 21:00 Kempton |Lady Odette 21.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -41.45
Single 6th 20:00 Take The Boat 4.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -36.45
Wolverhampto
n
Single 6th 20:18 Renoir 5.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -31.45
\Worcester
Single 6th 19:18 Jackpot Cash 9.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -26.45
\Worcester
Single 5th 16:25 Warwick |Catchim 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -21.45
Single 5th 17:30 Kempton |The Spotlight 7.50 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -16.45
Kid
Single 5th 16:15 Windsor |Kamekist 6.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 -11.45
Single 4th 15:20 Sligo Dumb Love 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -6.45
Single 4th 17:20 Merchant 2.20 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -1.45
Newmarket
Single 4th 15:35 Desert Flower 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.90 3.55
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Newmarket

Single 3rd 16:23 Thirsk  |Imperial Guard 4.33 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -3.35

Single 3rd 14:35 Thirsk  |Obelix 7.50 5.00 Loss 11 -5.00 1.65

Single 3rd 14:00 Crimson 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 6.65
Goodwood Advocate

Single 2nd 16:45 Circe 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 -8.35
Newmarket

Single 2nd 14:55 Spectacular 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -25
Newmarket \View

Single 2nd 15:10 Chorus 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -20
Goodwood

Single 1st 20:45 Kilteel 5.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 -15
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 19:45 Baba Reza 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -10
Chelmsford
City

Single 1st 19:30 Ayr Laudable 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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